
Lunchtime Prayers for the Month of May 

 

EYFS 

Hail Mary   https://www.vaticannews.va/en/prayers/the-hail-mary.html 

 

Year 1 

Hail Mary    

Glory Be https://www.vaticannews.va/en/prayers/glory-be-to-the-father.html 

 

Year 2  

Hail Mary   

Our Father   https://www.vaticannews.va/en/prayers/our-father.html 

Glory Be 

 

Year 3 

The Angelus  https://www.vaticannews.va/en/prayers/the-angelus.html 

 

Year 4 

The Memorare  https://www.vaticannews.va/en/prayers/the-memorare.html 

and/ or  

The Angelus 
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Year 5 

The Magnificat  https://www.vaticannews.va/en/prayers/the-magnificat.html 

 and / or  

The Angelus 

 

Year 6 

Hail Holy Queen https://www.vaticannews.va/en/prayers/hail-holy-queen.html 

and/or  

The Angelus 
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